
-NHWVFC

Type of Alarm Report (Summary)

Alarm Date Between {Ol/Ol/2007} And {12/31/2007}

Type
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AP

B

C

CH

D

F

FP

G

H

M

N

o
P

PI

P2

Q

S

SH

SM

T

W

WF

WT

X

Y

Z

of Alarm

Trash Fire & Control burn

Vehicle Fire/Tractor Fire

Wildland, Woods, Field, or Brush Fire

Water Rescue

Structure - Residential

BARN FIRE

appliance fire

Structure - High Risk

Standby
CHIMNEY FIRE

Medical Assist

gas / fuel leak/ OIL
Fire Police

Fire Police Dispatch

LIGHTING STRIKE

Aircraft Down

Auto Accident W Entrapment

Auto Accident W Injuries

Auto Accident W Unknown Injuries

AUTO ACCIDENT -NO INJURIES

MOTORCYCLE ACCIDENT OR SNOWMOBILE

Automatic Fire Alarm

Carbon Monoxide Incident

SHED OR OUT BUILDING

Smoke in the structure

Debris Removal/TREES

Odor Investigation Outside/INSIDE

Warehouse Fire

Wrong Tone Activation

Pole, Wires, Transformer Incident

Public Service Incident

INVEST. - OUTSIDE OR INSIDE or Smoke Investigation

Count

4

5

13
1

15

4

2

3

11
8

11
2

5

3
1
1
1

11
8

15

2

10

1
1
2

8

7

2

1
7

1
8

Percent

2.29%

2.87%

7.47%

0.57%

8.62%

2.29%

1.14%

1.72%

6.32%

4.59%

6.32%

1.14%

2.87%

1.72%

0.57%

0.57%

0.57%

6.32%

4.59%

8.62%

1.14%

5.74%

0.57%

0.57%

1.14%

4.59%

4.02%

1.14%

0.57%

4.02%

0.57%

4.59%

Total Incident Count: 174
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