## NHWVFC

## Type of Alarm Report (Summary)

## Alarm Date Between {01/01/2007} And {12/31/2007}

Type of	f Alarm	Count	Percent
2	Trash Fire & Control burn	4	2.29
3	Vehicle Fire/Tractor Fire	5	2.879
4	Wildland, Woods, Field, or Brush Fire	13	7.479
9	Water Rescue	1	0.57
A	Structure - Residential	15	8.62
A1	BARN FIRE	4	2.29
AP	appliance fire	2	1.14
В	Structure - High Risk	3	1.72
С	Standby	11	6.32
СН	CHIMNEY FIRE	8	4.59
D	Medical Assist	11	6.32
F	gas / fuel leak/ OIL	2	1.14
FP	Fire Police	5	2.87
G	Fire Police Dispatch	3	1.72
Н	LIGHTING STRIKE	1	0.57
M	Aircraft Down	1	0.57
N	Auto Accident W Entrapment	1	0.57
0	Auto Accident W Injuries	11	6.32
P	Auto Accident W Unknown Injuries	8	4.59
P1	AUTO ACCIDENT -NO INJURIES	15	8.62
P2	MOTORCYCLE ACCIDENT OR SNOWMOBILE	2	1.14
Q	Automatic Fire Alarm	10	5.74
S	Carbon Monoxide Incident	1	0.57
SH	SHED OR OUT BUILDING	1	0.57
SM	Smoke in the structure	2	1.14
Т	Debris Removal / TREES	8	4.59
W	Odor Investigation Outside/INSIDE	7	4.02
WF	Warehouse Fire	2	1.14
TW	Wrong Tone Activation	1	0.57
X	Pole, Wires, Transformer Incident	7	4.02
Y	Public Service Incident	1	0.57
Z	INVEST OUTSIDE OR INSIDE or Smoke Investigation	8	4.59

Total Incident Count: 174